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Item.

MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.
19((8-9.

VOTE No. 133—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Local Offices—continued.
Napier Agency—

Resident Agent
Clerk

£

300
100

£

400
Wanganui Agency—

Resident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Clerk
Cadet

250
110
50

410
Nelson Agency—

Resident Agent
Cadet

260
50

Timaru Agency—
Resident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Cadet

310

220
40

\

Oamaru Agency—
Resident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Cadet ....

260
10

195
40

Invercargill Agency—
Resident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Clerk
Cadet

235
11 285

110
50

12 Greymouth Agency—
Resident Agent
Cadet

445

215
50

13 London—High Commissioner's Office—
Half Salary of one Clerk

265
100

7,049

26,475

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Other Charges incidental to—
Advertising, printing, and stationery
Bank exchange and agency fees ...
Building on Department's freehold, Dunedin
Building on Department's freehold, Napier
Cadets' residental allowances
Carriage and freight
Commission
Extra clerical assistance _
Fees for certificates of death, &c...
Fuel
Furniture goods, &c.
Insurance premiums
Legal expenses
Lighting
Medical fees
Office-cleaning

2,600
200

8,000
1,700

850
75

17,000
1,000

25
150
250
250
400
200

5,000
500
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