Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

		<u> </u>				
Item.	MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.				1908-9.	
	VOTE No. 133—continued. SALARIES—continued. Local Offices—continued.				£	£
6	Napier Agency— Resident Agent Clerk		•••		300 100	•
-	TT 7				400	
7	Wanganui Agency— Resident Agent (also Accide Clerk Cadet	nt, £15) 	•••		250 110 50	
				. [*	410	
8	Nelson Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•••	•••		260 50	
1 24					310	
9	Timaru Agency— Resident Agent (also Accide Cadet	nt, £15)	•••		220 40	
4.0	A single				260	
10	Oamaru Agency— Resident Agent (also Accide Cadet	nt, £15)	•••		195 40	
-1-1	T	•			235	
11	Invercargill Agency— Resident Agent (also Accide Clerk Cadet	nt, £15) 	•••		285 110 50	
					445	
12	Greymouth Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	····	•••		215 50	
		0.00		.	265	
13	London—High Commissioner' Half Salary of one Clerk	s Office—			100	
		*			7,049	
					26,475	
14 15	OTHER CHARGES INCIDENTAL TO- Advertising, printing, and stat Bank exchange and agency fee	ionery	•••		2,600	
16 17 18	Building on Department's free Building on Department's free Cadets' residental allowances	hold, Du	nedin pier 		8,000 1,700 850	
19 20 21	Carriage and freight Commission Extra clerical assistance	•••			75 17,000 1,000	
22 23 24	Fees for certificates of death, a Fuel Furniture goods, &c.	&c 	•••	•••	25 150 250	
$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 26 \end{array}$	Insurance premiums Legal expenses	•••			250 400	
27 28 29	Lighting Medical fees Office-cleaning	•••	•••		5,000 500	